T z
WG L0 2, 0§
i £d 8
—-— WOM
w00 = Bof
- 5 S 5283
- — c Z
Wi6Ez sxeE 2g5_ 2 2383
kehe Osra <+< 2
<
CpO® o PG o
ewoe "a%Je
& 4 >Z725 AN
- 2 - fol i ey o> T
o T 5208 5008 s
- S >05 S>>0 5
i N >w-=0 >w-0 o)

0,.0m

Add. module Bravo OM
MASW51335

1(3)

HAGS

FH=1,5m
2EN 1176
2CPSC

TeKRES>[SSV 2018-05-14 |6

2,40m

i
_ i
! i
! i
! i
! i
I ! _
I ! _
I ! _
I ! ‘ _
I ! _
I ! _
I ! _
I ! _
I ! _
I “ P "
X | & |
i 2 “
I ! - _
I ! _
I ! _
I ! _
1l S ) Sp——— !
e
T 1 T ettt
" " [N | | I x|
I
L 3
R — P -
D \ O/I '
(4p] m
_— (@)
nHu/ A T—
N

4x24h
&>




NR. |Description MA Item Number | Qty
1 |Beam additional module Bravo 8057737 1
2 |Omega OM 1
3 |Leg 8057666 2 HAGS EEEBESEBS%EDEN
4 |M6S 8.8 M16x120 8057703 2 Vv hags.com
5 |M6M -8 M16 8042812 5 Add. module Bravo OM
6 |@17x28x2,5 8058078 2 MASW51335
7 |End piece 8043004 | 3 || 2(3)
8 |Screw, thr-forming M6x25-8.8-(ISO7380) 8027762 | 4 TeKR®>[SSV 2018-05-14 |6




STEP 4

STEP 5

47Nm

>C20/25

/[

/ 80rlm
AN

>83mm

ANEBY, SWEDEN
+4650)380—
47300
www.hags.com

NR. |Description MA Iltem Number | Qty
1 |Wedge anchor M10x80 8008561 4
2 [Swing joint 8050617 2
3 |Swing joint safety chain 8057567 2
‘oo i |
5 |@11x24x2 e | 4
6 |M6S M10x120 mm Sosoetr | 4
7 |Top cover gggggé; 4

Add. module Bravo OM

MASW51335
3(3)

TeKRES>[SSV 2018-05-14 |6




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Detail View A (1 : 10)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View10
	Detail View C (1 : 7)
	Drawing View12
	Detail View D (1 : 7)


